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TOLL FREE Q:. L

1-888-656-4348 1-sto-sse-sass

CALL ME TO ARRANGE A VIEWING OF
ANY OF THESE PROPERTIES
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Blue Springs Realty
(Halton) Corp.

COUNTRY

- B PARADISE
v++| Gorgeous cusfom buill
home on beautiful land-
- Scapad lot. Over 2000 sq. ft.
{ ol iving space with ceram-
flics, hardwood, skylight,
cathadral cedlings and mora

Two car garage plus sepa-
rIII < slomy bam.

Associate

| MARVYN MORGAN"™ s

ROYAL CITY Realty (Halton) L1td.
(519) 853-2074 (905) 450-9344

I

Super upgraded home on large lot. Large
master with 4 piece ensuite. Formal living
room with cosy fireplace. Basement part
garage. ONLY

FAST CLOSING
AVAILABLE

Great 3 bdrm home
with two walkouts, eat-
in kit., Irge. master
bdrm, gas FP, quiet
crescent location! Call

Marvyn* now.

LEGAL 4-PLEX
. $239,000
| Close to “downtown”,
- | school and park. Lots
4 of parking. Don't miss
wan this great investment.

COUNTRY CLOSE TO TOWN
Relax in huge family room. Chat with friends in eat-in kitchen.
Updated bathroom, garage & insulated shed are all here. Only fmlshed and single car
$184,900.

GEOHGETDWN ONLY $1 89 900 ALL BRICK BUNGALOW MAIN ELOOR

COMMERCIAL ZONING
Renovated brick Victorian charmer with
eat-in kitchen, main floor laundry, 1 1/2
baths and large workshop/garage. All on
large landscaped lot. Work at home for only
$154,900.

Four bedroomed home on treed lot close to
schools and stores. Eat-in kitchen and
bright living room. Updated main level win-
dows,.oak kitchen, shingles and broad-
loom. Finished rec room and 3 piece bath-
room.

Brand new 1786 sq. ft. bungalow in quiet
neighbourhood, close to conservation
area. Huge eat-in kitchen to relax or enter-
tain in, cosy gas fireplace in large living
room, Hardwood, ceramics, trayed ceiling,
deck & more. ONLY $245,900.

conservation park. $266,750.
many upgrades as standard.

Updated
kitchen,

windows,

Mal* for detanls

New windows, furnace.
Good lot, quiet crescent.

$218,900.

'MAPLE AVE.
TOWNHOUSE

bathrooms,
two gas fireplaces,
conditioned, all appliances, finished
rec room & more. Just $144,900. Call

4 BEDROOWM
SIDESPLIT

THIS SPOT
RESERVED FOR
YOUR HOME!

WANT TO MOVE?

cALL MAL DODGE*
rora FREE MA RKET
EVALUATION
877-5211

LISTINGS NEEDED!

Not intended to solicit properties already listed for sale.

air

CHARM OF YESTERYEAR

2 storey, '3 bedroom semi, large
rooms, wide baseboards. Lots of
wood, French doors, updated
plumbing, two - washrooms,
detached garage. Just $138,900.
Call Mal Dodge*.

MASTER BEDROOM!!

Over 2200 sq. ft. of quality built home for
you to enjoy. Located on large lot, close to
including

B Rl Call Marwn now
FOR RENT

$675. includes heat and parking.

3 - one bedroom
two bedroom

FULLY RENTED
apartments, 1 -
apartments PLUS 750 square foot store
or office legal zoned C-1.

88 )( 175’ lot. Country kltchen w:th
walkout to deck. 2 - 4 pc.
washrooms, single detached
garage, central air, hardwood floors
and much more. Asking $164,900.
Call Mal* for details.

o AL 80480400 diaiddbsadanian

2 bedroom unit available December 1, 1999.



